
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

110 

5 

5A 

8 

10 

Nome 

Ragusa Simone 

Bagnato Matteo 

Magnano Giuseppe 

Bruscino Andrea 

Zegarelli Gioia 

Classe 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

Nel Giro 

4 

7 

4 

7 

4 

Tempo Migliore 

55.630 

56.310 

56.492 

56.662 

57.349 

Diff 

0.680 

0.862 

1.032 

1.719 

Secondo migliore 

55.682 

56.637 

58.228 

56.791 

58.066 

Secondo  giro 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 07/10/2018 08:51:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2018 

60cc S.Baby 

WARM UP 

Prove (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:43:10 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

07/10/2018 08:40 


